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EQUAL OPPORTUNITY DIVISION 

EOD Main Line: (408) 993-4840 General Email: EOD@eod.sccgov.org  
Website: equalopportunity.sccgov.org/home 

Sabahete Kraja, Equal Opportunity Director (408) 993-4841  Sabahete.Kraja@eod.sccgov.org 
Francisca Cassidy, Executive Assistant I – Confidential (408) 993-4844  Francisca.Cassidy@eod.sccgov.org 

 
 

 
Headquarters - Charcot 

2310 N. First Street, Suite 101 
Phone: (408) 993-4840 

Fax: (408) 993-4849 

Elyse Rivas, Supervisor 
(408) 993-4852, Elyse.Rivas@eod.sccgov.org 

Paul Laprairie, Investigations 
(408) 993-4848,  Paul.Laprairie@eod.sccgov.org 

Elizabeth Williams, Program Manager, Conflict Resolution Services 
(408) 993-4842, Elizabeth.Williams@eod.sccgov.org 

Tanya Ivanov, Investigations 
(408) 993-4854, Tanya.Ivanov@eod.sccgov.org 

Julieann Polynice, Office Specialist III 
(408) 993-4859, Julieann.Polynice@eod.sccgov.org 

Tiffany Avila, Investigations 
(408) 993-4850, Tiffany.Avila@eod.sccgov.org 

Mark Paschal, Program Manager, Conflict Resolution Services  
  (408) 993-4845, Mark.Paschal@eod.sccgov.org 

Trina Anderson, Reasonable Accommodation 
(408) 993-4865, Trina.Anderson@eod.sccgov.org 

Mollisa Norman, Investigations 
(408) 993-4847, Mollisa.Norman@eod.sccgov.org 

Vihar Patel, Investigations 
(408) 993-4747, Vihar.Patel@eod.sccgov.org 

 
Health and Hospital System 

Reasonable Accommodations 
2325 Enborg Lane, Suite 1H100 

Guy Nuzum, Reasonable Accommodation 
(408) 885-7652, Guy.Nuzum@eod.sccgov.org 

Laveya Rivera, Reasonable Accommodation 
(408) 885-3746, Laveya.Rivera@eod.sccgov.org 

 
Health and Hospital System 
 Discrimination/Harassment 
 700 Empey Way, Suite 100 

(408) 794-0769 

Vacant, Supervisor 
(408) 794-3640, 

Leah Amini, Investigations 
(408) 794-3624, Leah.Amini@eod.sccgov.org 

Carly Hasbrook, Investigations 
(408) 794-3623, Carly.Hasbrook@eod.sccgov.org 

Martin Olson, Investigations 
(408) 794-3626, Martin.Olson@eod.sccgov.org 

Laura Zellman, Investigations 
(408) 794-3628, Laura.Zellman@eod.sccgov.org  

 
Social Services Agency 

333 W. Julian Street, 2nd Floor 
(408) 755-7298 

Tere Cohn-Hayes, Supervisor 
Coordinator of Programs for the Disabled 
(408) 755-7299, Tere.Cohn-Hayes@eod.sccgov.org 

Nancy Romero, Management Analyst  
(408) 755-7818, Nancy.Romero@eod.sccgov.org 

   Charles Ganley, Conflict Resolution Services 
 (408) 755-7230, Charles.Ganley@eod.sccgov.org 

Tia Sundberg, Investigations 
(408) 755-7296, Tia.Sundberg@eod.sccgov.org 

Monica Casucci, Reasonable Accommodation 
(408) 755-7855, Monica.Casucci@eod.sccgov.org  
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